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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

1057269

Tue Oct 07 2025

REGISTERED TRADE NAME

01/08/1999

RICART FORD

Active

01/31/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

RICART PROPERTIES, INC.

4255 S HAMILTON RD

COLUMBUS OH 432270000

01/08/1999
Active

Filings

Filing Type

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELLED BY OPERATION OF LAW

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing
01/08/1999
09/08/2003
01/08/2004
12/31/2003
10/01/2008
10/27/2008
09/30/2013
10/10/2013
10/01/2018
10/18/2018
10/02/2023

Document ID

199835804096
200325141267
200400884097
200401303232
200827559252
200830202088
201327300084
201328801019
201827400242
201829101498
202327500172
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TRADE NAME RENEWAL 10/10/2023 202328304040

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 7th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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